
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 
70 

100 

98 

94 

43 

22 

25 

111 

104 

59 

2 

12 

7 

113 

26 

89 

Name 
PEDROTTI Loris 

VECCHIO Antonino Pio 

VANNONI Gabriele 

TIBERTI Luigi 

FERRI Alice 

CANDILORO Andrea 

CAVEDURI Fabrizio 

CICILLINI Nicole 

ZAMBELLI Roberto 

LAMINI Ezio 

ARTALE Giacomo 

BOARON Nicolo' 

BENDINELLI Michela 

PARIS Francesco 

CHIOSTRI Alessandro 

STASI Paolo 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

3 

4 

6 

6 

5 

Best Tm 
2:05.885 

2:12.312 

2:18.658 

2:18.915 

2:21.000 

2:21.408 

2:21.615 

2:21.866 

2:22.546 

2:23.488 

2:24.040 

2:28.710 

2:28.859 

2:29.676 

2:30.761 

2:44.391 

In Lap 
3 

6 

5 

5 

2 

2 

4 

3 

5 

5 

3 

2 

2 

5 

4 

1 

Diff 

6.427 

12.773 

13.030 

15.115 

15.523 

15.730 

15.981 

16.661 

17.603 

18.155 

22.825 

22.974 

23.791 

24.876 

38.506 

Gap 

6.427 

6.346 

0.257 

2.085 

0.408 

0.207 

0.251 

0.680 

0.942 

0.552 

4.670 

0.149 

0.817 

1.085 

13.630 

Best Speed 
149,994 

142,708 

136,177 

135,925 

133,915 

133,529 

133,333 

133,097 

132,463 

131,593 

131,089 

126,972 

126,845 

126,152 

125,245 

114,860 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

AMATORI - 6 Turno 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:41:42 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/04/2025 16:40 


